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CWC 2016 Swiss League
Final ranking

# Player Pts Bch Net

1 LKA Ckafl5wa Cgefhpva 14 92 69
2 IND Dbigiufi Seifxr4i 14 89 144
3 LKA Fernando Nishantha 14 85 114
4 IND Paqfxh5i Yimfl5vy 14 85 105
5 FRA Dubois Pierre 13 86 41
6 IND Alafzj7i Smienzea 12 87 32
7 IND Abuf4z4y Rdegjwia 12 85 87
8 CAN Fuaf2ecq Lcyfnlti 12 84 64
9 IND More Prashant 12 83 91

10 IND Kumari Rashmi 12 83 71
11 IND Sehar Tuba 12 83 39
12 GBR Munna Mazharul Islam 12 82 72
13 LKA Suygniqi Mr4fbvyq 12 80 81
14 LKA Hilmy Mohamed Shaheed 12 79 109
15 MDV Hamid Ahmed 12 76 70
16 LKA Llmf4j7q C4efl32y 12 66 66
17 IND Shafqb6q R3qecviq 11 84 75
18 USA Joshi Deep 11 78 26
19 FRA Pereira Fabian 11 77 67
20 POL Pogorzelski Sylwester 11 65 33
21 GBR Shetye Aniket 10 80 49
22 MDV Ali Hussain 10 78 30
23 MDV Vishama Aminath 10 78 26
24 GBR Kumar Ish 10 76 19
25 DEU Krüger Tobias 10 75 68
26 MDV Azim Ali 10 75 47
27 USA Bhave Atul 10 74 30
28 USA Kwygfyna Vuifajya 10 74 25
29 LKA Joseph Roshita 10 72 78
30 IND P3ygj6qi Mrieonfi 10 72 49
31 PAK Aqme53ny Mfifut5y 10 72 45

Page 1 of 4

https://sol.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/2d889c18a29711e6ac012e92809967e5


ICF Tournament CWC 2016 Swiss League
11-08-2016

Icf

SoL version 5.16
Final ranking

01-23-2026 06:44 AM

32 CHE Hürlimann Lorenzo 10 72 40
33 DEU Böcker Peter 10 72 35
34 USA Jmqfarvi N5me4jqy 10 70 48
35 GBR Abdin Ansar 10 70 40
36 ITA Weerasinghe Shriyantha 10 70 39
37 MYS Mat Karri Mohd Suhaizan 10 69 17
38 MYS Walter Christopher “Chris” 10 69 9
39 IND Kumari Kajal 10 68 80
40 LKA Rdigcuha Ytafofxq 10 68 61
41 ITA Gallo Nicolò 10 68 40
42 GBR Chavda Natvarsingh 10 68 37
43 USA Balasubramanyam Murali 10 67 24
44 FRA Lamy Benoît 10 66 32
45 FRA Cieply Jeremy 10 63 49
46 GBR Ali Sunahar 10 57 43
47 USA Jose Shibu 9 80 16
48 CHE Bollin Carlito 8 79 14
49 MDV Munthasir Mohamed 8 77 3
50 USA Kcyfcxsy Nueezroq 8 76 12
51 DEU Jörg Johannes 8 76 6
52 CAN Cuyfb5yi Ayufgzzi 8 76 -26
53 GBR Narkar Chandan 8 70 23
54 GBR Mrye53oq Szmfir2i 8 70 -4
55 CAN Suyf6iba Dfmf3x4i 8 68 39
56 USA Munagala Umamaheswari 8 68 -18
57 POL Dnifnrwy Cmmfgfwq “Rsie7xoy” 8 66 42
58 FRA Rajadurai Alfred 8 66 -20
59 USA Tkqforuq Sgifrx5a 8 66 -43
60 CAN Anafjfva Sbefadry 8 65 41
61 ITA Philips Patrick 8 64 3
62 POL Nowakowska Paulina 8 64 1
63 DEU Russo Christian 8 64 -1
64 MYS Z6qfhh3i Mgagewii 8 62 -1
65 ITA Zucchiatti Elisa 8 62 -13
66 USA Keygdchi D34fjb2i 8 62 -46
67 MDV Vidhaadh Aminath 8 61 -7
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68 CHE Itee6bpa Anqffxwy 8 61 -18
69 MDV Fainaz Aishath 8 60 9
70 ITA Welikumbura Wasantha 8 60 -6
71 ITA Liyanage Ari 8 60 -41
72 GBR Pangare Prashant 8 59 22
73 GBR Sanakal Amar 8 59 -6
74 GBR A5eexnsa Mlyfljwi 8 59 -7
75 GBR Khan Abdul 8 58 28
76 PAK Zoafe3wy Mrmge6na 8 58 -30
77 CHE Meyer Josef 8 57 37
78 GBR Awme3vqq Mpmfwgca 8 57 22
79 ITA Vanderlan Ayesh Nilan 8 57 7
80 POL Nowakowski Jakub 8 56 21
81 GBR Ahmed Shuab 8 56 -6
82 MDV Suba Aminath 8 55 11
83 GBR Bk4fnhuy Rzifaxzi 7 53 -19
84 LKA Wxqg6czy Anufm7wy 6 70 -1
85 FRA Pidial Yoann 6 68 -28
86 ITA Da Fatti Daniele 6 68 -47
87 PAK Acee7xka Rmqfh3wi 6 67 -45
88 POL Sasinski Bartek 6 64 5
89 DEU Soyfteby Sxmfm72i 6 64 -96
90 USA Luyhxdpi Svmgbkmy 6 62 -6
91 CAN Kxqfntyi Mr4fseaq 6 60 -37
92 ITA Hapuarachchige Dineth 6 59 26
93 KOR Bae Doh Hun “��” 6 57 -41
94 GBR Anufndvq Mn4f5n7q 6 56 19
95 KOR Jung Junoh “jjoh” 6 56 -51
96 FRA Jupiter Sattirabady 6 56 -58
97 KOR Kim Soochang “kschang” 6 56 -91
98 CZE Sviták Zdeněk 6 54 -17
99 CZE Formánek Aleš 6 52 -43

100 DEU Kumala Rahim 6 52 -70
101 GBR Ali Anhar 6 51 -16
102 GBR Aq4fmrwy S44fir2q 6 50 -32
103 MYS Salim Suzana 6 50 -54
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104 USA Srufidwa Srufidwa 6 49 -67
105 CHE Scherrer Kurt 6 48 -17
106 POL Iwańska Magdalena 6 48 -32
107 MYS Iyyfev2a Jyafitzy 6 47 -34
108 FRA Pantzos Athena 6 47 -48
109 MYS Sa4fi7sy Gsqesroy 6 46 12
110 DEU Weigel Meike 6 42 -17
111 POL Sasinski Jakub 5 55 -64
112 MYS Meygloii R5qfch3q 4 63 -92
113 CZE Schierl Pavel “Šéfik” 4 54 -73
114 CZE Chmelař Tomáš 4 54 -80
115 KOR Lxeedria Eq4fbfyy “lgafoxvi” 4 54 -105
116 FRA Le Corre Clervie 4 52 -62
117 PAK M34fax3a Azmfl52q 4 52 -115
118 MYS Mbqf5l4a N4qfxofa 4 50 -56
119 GBR Gaufsf5i Ji4fnpvy 4 49 -28
120 CZE Vnafmnuq M3qfkhyy 4 46 -88
121 KOR Jung Juyeong 4 40 -95
122 FRA Pidial Laetitia 4 38 -43
123 FRA Garjah Ariane 4 38 -68
124 CZE Těšitel Jan 2 53 -72
125 KOR Yhae5tli S3ufez2y 2 42 -142
126 KOR C24e75ra Sr4exxoq 2 42 -142
127 KOR Clqeq7ni Jhufizvi 2 40 -150
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